- 1 HJR30
- 2 156227-2
- 3 By Representatives Brown, Faust, Greer, Chesteen, Wood,
- 4 McCutcheon, Buttram, Wallace, Rich, Baker, Patterson, Long,
- 5 Nordgren, Johnson (W), Tuggle, Standridge, Williams (D), Ball,
- 6 Hill, Harper, Weaver, Butler, Laird, Roberts, Clouse, Shiver,
- 7 McMillan, Morrow, Beech, Beckman, Warren, Farley, Polizos,
- 8 Merrill and Boothe
- 9 RFD: Rules
- 10 First Read: 15-JAN-14

THREE SILVER MEDALS AT THE 2013 WORLD POLICE AND FIRE GAMES IN

WHEREAS, commendations and congratulations are

WHEREAS, Officer Morrow is a graduate of the 139th

WHEREAS, Officer Morrow's professional and personal

herein proudly conveyed to Officer Elizabeth Hill Morrow of

the Jacksonville State University Police Department for her

personal and professional accomplishments at the 2013 World

Session of the Northeast Alabama Police Academy and a member

of the Jacksonville State University Police Department; and

achievements at the 2013 World Police and Fire Games created

international recognition for Jacksonville State University,

the Jacksonville State University Police Department, and the

individual World Police and Fire Game Events, receiving the

students, faculty, and staff of Jacksonville State University

and the State of Alabama with honor and integrity for the past

WHEREAS, Officer Morrow participated in three

WHEREAS, Officer Morrow has faithfully served the

Police and Fire Games in Belfast, Northern Ireland; and

COMMENDING OFFICER ELIZABETH HILL MORROW ON WINNING

ENROLLED, House Joint Resolution,

BELFAST, NORTHERN IRELAND.

1

2

3

5

6

7 8

9

10 11

12

13 14

15

16 17

> 18 19

20

22

2.1

23

24

25

State of Alabama; and

Silver Medal in each competition; and

Page 1

HJR30

1	seven years; she is truly worthy of this distinctive award;
2	now therefore,
3	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA, BOTH
4	HOUSES THEREOF CONCURRING, That Officer Elizabeth Hill Morrow
5	is most highly commended, and this resolution is offered with
6	heartiest congratulations to her on her accomplishments at the
7	2013 World Police and Fire Games.

1			
2			
3	<u>_</u>		
4		Speaker of the House of Representatives	
5			
6		President and Presiding Officer of the Sena	ate
7		House of Representatives	
8 9		hereby certify that the within Act originat oted by the House 06-FEB-14.	ted in
10 11		Jeff Woodard	
12		Clerk	
13			
14			
15			
16	Senate	12-FEB-14	Adopted

17